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TEL: 402-240-4000

Shelf Life 720 Days

Calories 390

Calories from Fat 230

LIBBYS Chili Con Carne Without Beans 6-108 OZ

Ingredient Statement:

Vitamin A - Total 15 %
Vitamin C 0 %
Calcium 4 %
Iron 20 %

Kosher Not a Kosher
Product

BE Disclosure

Per serving: 1 cup (253g)

Quality Attribute Sheet for: UPC 3900003123

Beef, Water, Tomatoes (Water, Tomato Puree), Spices, Modified Corn Starch, Textured Vegetable
Protein (Soy Flour and Caramel Color), Oak Flakes, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Sugar, Citric
Acid, Garlic Powder, Flavorings and Onion Powder. CONTAINS: SOY.

Nutritional Information:

Storage Requirements DRY, AMBIENT

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 46.03 lbs.

Case Net Weight 40.5  lbs.

Case Volume 0.97 cu ft

Case Dimensions
(L X W X H) 18.75 X 12.56 X 7.13

Pallet Tie X High 08X06 = 48
Total Fat, 26g 40%

Saturated Fat, 11g 55%

Trans Fat, 2g

Cholesterol, 90mg 30%

Sodium, 1,240mg 52%

Total Carbohydrate, 20g 7%

Dietary Fiber, 5g 20%

Sugars, 2g

Protein, 18g

% Daily Value

Other GTIN #

CS 10039000031230

EA 00039000031233

PAL 80039000031239

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com

Allergens Contains Soy, 

Country of Origin of
Finished Product USA

1/18/22/2023Issue Date:
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